
1  •  dentons.com

US COVID-19/Pandemic 
Client Special Situations Team

KEY CONTACTS

Jason Scheiderer
Partner, Commercial Litigation
Kansas City
D +1 816 460 2418
jason.scheiderer@dentons.com

Meaghan Haller
Partner, Commercial Litigation
Indianapolis
D +1 317 968 5440
meaghan.haller@dentons.com

David Russey
Shareholder, Commercial Litigation
Pittsburgh 
D +1 412 297 4709
david.russey@dentons.com

Andy Flowers
Shareholder, Corporate
Pittsburgh
D +1 412 297 4835
andrew.flowers@dentons.com

Marlo Young
Partner, Capital Markets
New York
D+1 212 768 5338
marlo.young@dentons.com

Jason Ams
Partner, Commercial Litigation
Lexington  
D  +1 859 288 4679 
jason.ams@dentons.com

Rich Dodge
Partner, Commercial Litigation
Washington, DC 
D +1 202 496 7115
rich.dodge@dentons.com

John Grossbart
Partner, Commercial Litigation
Chicago 
+1 312 876 8095
john.grossbart@dentons.com

Peter Feldman
PSST Co-Chair
Partner, Federal Regulatory
Washington, DC
D +1 202 408 9226
peter.feldman@dentons.com

Raja Patil
PSST Co-Chair
Partner, Real Estate
Louisville
D +1 502 587 3759
raja.patil@dentons.com

Ashley Tenney
PSST Director
Director, Practice Integration
Atlanta
D +1 404 527 8409 
ashley.tenney@dentons.com

Jennifer Park
PSST Co-Chair
Shareholder, Employment
and Labor
Pittsburgh
D +1 412 297 4749
jennifer.park@dentons.com



2  •  dentons.com

Louise Ing
Partner, Employment and Labor
Honolulu
D +1 808 524 1800
louise.ing@dentons.com

Dave McGimpsey
Partner, Energy
Jasper 
D +1 812 771 4413
david.mcgimpsey@dentons.com

Julie Vanneman
Shareholder, Environmental
Pittsburgh 
D +1 412 297 4715
julie.vanneman@dentons.com

David Hirsh
Partner, Federal Regulatory
Washington, DC
D +1 202 496 7055
david.hirsh@dentons.com

Mary Ann Hynes
Senior Counsel, General Counsel  
Advisory Group 
Chicago
D +1 312 876 3136
maryann.hynes@dentons.com

Gail Lione
Senior Counsel, General Counsel  
Advisory Group 
Washington, DC
D +1 202 496 7287
gail.lione@dentons.com

Steve Masiello
Partner, Government Contracts
Denver
D +1 303 634 4355
steven.masiello@dentons.com

Mark Meagher
Partner, Government Contracts
Denver
D +1 303 634 4322
mark.meagher@dentons.com

Ramy Fayed
Partner, Health Care
Washington, DC
D +1 202 408 6193
ramy.fayed@dentons.com

Kim Kerry
Partner, Health Care
San Francisco
D +1 415 882 0147
kimberly.kerry@dentons.com

Chris Lee
Partner, Hotels and Leisure
Phoenix
D +1 602 508 3933
christopher.lee@dentons.com

Kate Drabecki
Shareholder, Immigration
Pittsburgh
D +1 412 297 4628
kate.drabecki@dentons.com

Branden Gross
Partner, Economic Development
Lexington
D +1 859 288 4632
branden.gross@dentons.com

Leslie Smith
Partner, Corporate
Indianapolis 
D +1 317 968 5552
leslie.smith@dentons.com

Margo Soulé
Partner, Employee Benefits and 
Executive Compensation
Kansas City
D +1 816 460 2642
margo.soule@dentons.com

Elke Rehbock
Partner, Corporate
Chicago 
D +1 312 876 6128
elke.rehbock@dentons.com

mailto:maryann.hynes@dentons.com
mailto:gail.lione@dentons.com
mailto:steven.masiello@dentons.com
tel:+1 859 288 4632


3  •  dentons.com

Avi Piontnica
Partner, Trusts, Estates and Wealth 
Preservation
New York 
D +1 212 768 6818
avi.piontnica@dentons.com

David Papier
Partner, Venture Technology
Short Hills 
D +1 973 912 7172
david.papier@dentons.com

Adrian Stewart
Counsel, Venture Technology
New York 
D +1 212 768 6887
adrian.stewart@dentons.com

Sara Holzschuh
Partner, White Collar  
and Government Investigations
Kansas City
D +1 816 460 2631
sara.holzschuh@dentons.com

Suneet Sidhu
Partner, Real Estate
Atlanta
D +1 404 527 4661
suneet.sidhu@dentons.com

Kelli Wikoff
Partner, Tax
Kansas City 
D +1 816 460 2480
kelli.wikoff@dentons.com

Ryan Westhoff
Partner, Real Estate
Kansas City
D +1 816-460-2577
ryan.westhoff@dentons.com

Sam Alberts
Partner, Restructuring, 
Insolvency and Bankruptcy
Washington, DC
D +1 202 408 7004
sam.alberts@dentons.com

Thomas Maxson 
Shareholder, Restructuring, 
Insolvency and Bankruptcy 
Pittsburgh
D +1 412 297 4706
thomas.maxson@dentons.com

CSBRAND-24025 COVID-19 Pandemic Special Situations Team Flyer 12 — 07/05/2020

© 2020 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates. This publication is not 
designed to provide legal or other advice and you should not take, or refrain from taking, action based on its content.  
Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices. 

Samuel Daughety
Counsel, Native American
Law and Policy
Washington, DC
D +1 202 408 6427
samuel.daughety@dentons.com

Erin Bradham
Partner, Insurance
Phoenix
D +1 602-508-3962
erin.bradham@dentons.com

Jennifer Bennett
Partner, Intellectual Property
and Technology
Silicon Valley
D +1 650 798 0325
jennifer.bennett@dentons.com

David Quam
Counsel, Public Policy
Washington, DC 
D +1 202 496 7220
david.quam@dentons.com

Scott Graham
Shareholder, Real Estate
Pittsburgh
D +1 412 297 4735
scott.graham@dentons.com

Maureen Jordan 
Shareholder, Real Estate
Pittsburgh
D +1 412 297 4809
maureen.jordan@dentons.com

Andrea Chang
Partner, Real Estate
Los Angeles
D +1 213 243 6180
andrea.chang@dentons.com

mailto:erin.bradham@dentons.com
/ProfileSearch#Context%5BSearchText%5D=&Context%5BFilters%5D%5B0%5D%5BName%5D=Pittsburgh&Context%5BFilters%5D%5B0%5D%5BFacetProperty%5D=offices
tel:+1 412 297 4809



